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TEAM OVERALL PLACES OF FINISHERS AVERAGE TOP 5
RANK TEAM SCORE #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 TIME SPREAD

1 Pope John Paul 2 926 9 18 24 28 36 38 65 21:22.2 01:08
2 Liberty Bell 102 3 6 30 45 50 51 71 21:30.5 02:39
3 St George'S 145 21 26 37 48 54 87 101 22:23.0 01:23
4 Kettle Falls 148 4 7 8 96 99 108 109 22:56.9 04:26
5 Cedar Tree Classical Ch 151 5 14 25 53 107 111 112 23:235 05:37
6 llwaco 156 13 20 31 60 89 92 106 22:39.6 02:52
7 Trout Lake 157 10 23 46 64 73 102 22:21.9 02:30
8 Nw Christian (Lacey) 161 15 35 39 58 68 74 76 22:11.0 02:02
9 Colfax 184 le 27 49 78 84 100 103 22:51.7 02:33
10 Garfield-Palouse 192 2 19 82 86 93 22:12.3 04:29
11 Rainier (Wa) 210 12 32 77 83 95 104 105 23:16.0 03:25
12 Manson 265 61 63 72 94 97 110 23:49.4 01:33

Ger
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Pope John Paul 2

CROSS COUNTRY 2019

Name Grade
KONDRAT, Clare 10
STEINBRECHER, Moriah 9
KONDRAT, Bella 9
LARSON, Maggie 11
KING, Catelin 9
NICHOLS, Holley 11
RUSSELL, Emeline 11
Top 5 Average
St George'S
Name Grade
SANDE, Taylor 12
HARRILL, Audrey 11
WITMER, Clara 9
MCLAUGHLIN, Maggie 10
REAVES, Kala 9
MCKETHEN, Kahlysta 12
DIXON, Alli 11
Top 5 Average
Cedar Tree Classical Christian
Name Grade
JOHNSON, Suzie 10
BLAKE, Maddy 10
WILLIAMS, Marissa 9
GOURLEY, Sarah 9
DEAN, Sydney 12
NORQUIST, Elena 9
BRADSHAW, Sara 12
Top 5 Average
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Time Score
20:21.60 2
20:56.30 5
21:09.30 25
21:20.60 33
21:29.80 37
21:34.00 38
22:43.90 48
21:03.5 102

Time Score
21:02.40 3
21:16.20 6
21:33.90 7
22:11.30 65
22:25.40 67
23:27.70 76
24:44.00 77
21:41.8 148

Time Score
20:03.70 11
20:41.10 17
21:13.60 26
22:24.10 42
25:41.00 60
26:50.40 61
26:50.50 74
22:00.7 156

Ger

RACING 2019

Liberty Bell
Name Grade Time
SCHOLZ, Gretta 12 19:33.00
GRIALOU, Jori 10  20:10.40
ASPHOLM, Liv 11 21:22.70
SCHOLZ, Stella 9 22:08.90
BROOKS, Keeley 11 22:12.20
WORRELL, Lindsay 11 22:15.20
NELSON, Lena 11 22:51.20
Top 5 Average 21:05.4
Kettle Falls
Name Grade Time
EDWARDS, Mya 10 19:53.20
MONTGOMERY, Emily 11 20:14.50
JOHNSON, Zarahemla 12 20:19.60
LINCE, Lanie 12 24:07.60
KEENAN, Brooklynn 10 24:19.40
MORRIS, Jenae 11 25:44.60
LINCE, Rainey 10  25:59.20
Top 5 Average 21:46.9
llwaco
Name Grade Time
SHELDON, Estella 12 20:40.10
CARPER, Alex 12 21:01.90
BRUNDAGE, Emma 10 21:26.20
THOMAS, Tazlina 10  22:38.00
MENDOZA, Nisa 12 23:32.20
WHELDEN, Kaytlenn 12 23:50.50
MENDEZ, Daniela 10  25:28.50
Top 5 Average 21:51.7
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CROSS COUNTRY 2019

Trout Lake
Name Grade
STOCK, Myana 8
STOCK, Makenna 12
PEARSON, Naphtali 8
PEARSON, Selah 9
HARPE, Lydia 11
LOPEZ, Em 10
Top 5 Average
Colfax
Name Grade
COCKING, Anna 10
ENSLEY, Miya 12
DINGMAN, Madison 12
BAERLOCHER, Hannah 10
SLATE, Jorja 9
MILLER, Emma 11
CORNISH, Kaitlyn 12
Top 5 Average
Rainier (Wa)
Name Grade
NIEMI, Selena 10
BEADLE, Sophie 12
BUSIC, Hazel 11
WAGNER, Clara 12
JONES, Lauren 12
PRICE, Lorianne 12
TYRRELL, Hailey 9
Top 5 Average
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Time
20:28.40
21:07.50
22:09.00
22:42.70
22:58.70
24:45.20

21:53.3

Time
20:44.70
21:18.50
22:11.80
23:08.30
23:17.30
24:35.30
24:46.30
22:08.1

Time
20:38.90
21:27.20
23:07.70
23:16.80
24:03.40
24:57.50
25:20.60
22:30.8
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Nw Christian (Lacey)

Name Grade Time
RYDER, Josie 9 20:44.30
CARLSON, Rachel 9 21:29.40
FALEKE, Tosin 12 21:41.90
FRIEDLINE, Isabella 10  22:30.40
FRASER, Nina 12 22:46.70
TAGUE, Jacalyn 12 22:59.50
LIVINGSTON, Hannah 10  23:05.00
Top 5 Average 21:50.5
Garfield-Palouse
Name Grade Time
MILLS, Anais 12 19:24.60
COOK, Kennedy 9 21:01.00
SOUTHERN, Laynie 9 23:15.90
SNEKVIK, Samantha 10  23:26.20
OLSON, Jessica 10 23:54.00
Top 5 Average 22:12.3
Manson
Name Grade Time
HUTTON, Cara 10 22:38.60
HUNT, Valerie 9 22:41.50
ENGLAND, Kate 9 22:55.50
VALENCIA, Emely 10  24:02.60
VALLE, Julissa 10 24:11.40
POPE, Raven 10 26:26.80
Top 5 Average 23:17.9

Page 3 of 6



CROSS COUNTRY 2019
=28 @RS o DNEMBEUANL REEVYES

TATE

zxvsns

FINISH 1-MILE | 1-MILE | 2-MILE | 2-MILE | FINISH
PLACE PTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GR TIME | PLACE | TIME | PLACE TIME
1 1008 MARTIN, Gabby Life Christian Academy 10 05:31.5 1 11:27.8 1 17:57.50
2 1 1049 MILLS, Anais Garfield-Palouse 12 05:57.0 3 12:18.3 2 19:24.60
3 2 1075 SCHOLZ, Gretta Liberty Bell 12 05:51.9 2 12:21.1 3 19:33.00
4 3 1066 EDWARDS, Mya Kettle Falls 10 06:01.9 4 12:41.1 4 19:53.20
5 4 1037 JOHNSON, Suzie Cedar Tree Classical Chris 10 06:02.3 5 12:48.4 5 20:03.70
6 5 1077 GRIALOU, Jori Liberty Bell 10 06:12.5 11 12:54.4 7 20:10.40
7 6 1065 MONTGOMERY, Emily Kettle Falls 11 06:10.7 7 12:54.7 8 20:14.50
8 7 1067 JOHNSON, Zarahemla Kettle Falls 12 06:17.0 12 13:07.4 12 20:19.60
9 8 1100 KONDRAT, Clare Pope John Paul 2 10 06:10.9 8 12:54.1 6 20:21.60
10 9 1128 STOCK, Myana Trout Lake 8 06:25.8 16 13:08.7 13 20:28.40
11 1009 ROBERTS, Olivia Life Christian Academy 10 06:11.5 10 13:01.1 11 20:30.80
12 10 1114 NIEMI, Selena Rainier (Wa) 10 | 06:02.7 6 12:57.6 9 20:38.90
13 11 1060 SHELDON, Estella llwaco 12 06:28.4 24 13:19.5 16 20:40.10
14 12 1033 BLAKE, Maddy Cedar Tree Classical Chris 10 06:10.9 9 12:58.5 10 20:41.10
15 13 1097 RYDER, Josie Nw Christian (Lacey) 9 06:19.9 13 13:16.4 14 20:44.30
16 14 1041 COCKING, Anna Colfax 10 06:31.1 28 13:20.3 18 20:44.70
17 1006 WIDMAN, Angelina Liberty (Spangle) 9 06:30.6 27 13:19.6 17 20:52.10
18 15 1105 STEINBRECHER, Moriah Pope John Paul 2 9 06:38.3 39 13:33.4 26 20:56.30
19 16 1050 COOK, Kennedy Garfield-Palouse 9 06:24.4 14 13:19.3 15 21:01.00
20 17 1056 CARPER, Alex llwaco 12 06:34.1 32 13:34.1 29 21:01.90
21 18 1117 SANDE, Taylor St George'S 12 06:26.7 18 13:31.9 23 21:02.40
22 1001 DENHAM, Lily Asotin 9 06:25.6 15 13:29.8 21 21:03.80
23 19 1125 STOCK, Makenna Trout Lake 12 06:29.0 25 13:23.0 19 21:07.50
24 20 1099 KONDRAT, Bella Pope John Paul 2 9 06:31.3 29 13:34.7 30 21:09.30
25 21 1039 WILLIAMS, Marissa Cedar Tree Classical Chris 9 06:27.1 21 13:26.5 20 21:13.60
26 22 1119 HARRILL, Audrey St George'S 11 06:25.9 17 13:32.0 24 21:16.20
27 23 1044 ENSLEY, Miya Colfax 12 06:36.8 33 13:34.1 28 21:18.50
28 24 1101 LARSON, Maggie Pope John Paul 2 11 | 06:38.2 38 13:41.8 33 21:20.60
29 1010 SCHAFER, Linnea Lind-Ritzville 11 | 06:29.1 26 13:30.4 22 21:21.80
30 25 1072 ASPHOLM, Liv Liberty Bell 11 | 06:27.0 20 13:36.2 31 21:22.70
31 26 1055 BRUNDAGE, Emma llwaco 10 06:27.5 23 13:34.0 27 21:26.20
32 27 1107 BEADLE, Sophie Rainier (Wa) 12 | 06:27.3 22 13:38.3 32 21:27.20
33 1026 KANDOLL, Darla Toutle Lake 10 06:32.7 31 13:41.8 35 21:28.30
34 1012 BROWNELL, Olyvia Morton White Pass 9 06:31.8 30 13:43.9 36 21:28.90
35 28 1094 CARLSON, Rachel Nw Christian (Lacey) 9 06:45.7 57 13:54.4 42 21:29.40
36 29 1098 KING, Catelin Pope John Paul 2 9 06:40.5 43 13:49.7 37 21:29.80
37 30 1131 WITMER, Clara St George'S 9 06:26.9 19 13:32.7 25 21:33.90
38 31 1102 NICHOLS, Holley Pope John Paul 2 11 06:42.7 51 13:52.1 39 21:34.00
39 32 1089 FALEKE, Tosin Nw Christian (Lacey) 12 | 06:38.7 40 13:53.6 40 21:41.90
40 1014 HUGHES, Ayricka Morton White Pass 9 06:40.8 44 13:51.1 38 21:44.20
41 1007 HULL, Madison Life Christian Academy 10 06:37.8 36 13:56.4 43 21:46.30
42 1023 TREIS, Catherine St. John-Endicott-Lacross 12 06:42.3 50 13:57.3 44 21:51.20
43 1028 CHADDUCK, Stephanie Valley Christian 9 06:37.2 35 14:04.8 46 22:04.60
44 1013 HUGHES, Alissa Morton White Pass 12 06:41.0 45 13:58.7 45 22:05.50
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FINISH 1-MILE | 1-MILE | 2-MILE | 2-MILE | FINISH
PLACE PTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GR TIME | PLACE | TIME PLACE TIME
45 33 1079 SCHOLZ, Stella Liberty Bell 9 06:44.4 53 14:08.5 48 22:08.90
46 34 1127 PEARSON, Naphtali Trout Lake 8 06:41.3 46 14:08.3 47 22:09.00
47 1018 CAIN, Natalie Ocosta 11 | 06:41.9 49 14:15.6 55 22:10.10
48 35 1120 MCLAUGHLIN, Maggie St George'S 10 | 06:41.9 48 14:11.2 52 22:11.30
49 36 1043 DINGMAN, Madison Colfax 12 | 06:47.7 60 14:10.4 50 22:11.80
50 37 1073 BROOKS, Keeley Liberty Bell 11 | 06:38.1 37 13:41.8 33 22:12.20
51 38 1076 WORRELL, Lindsay Liberty Bell 11 | 06:44.8 54 14:08.9 49 22:15.20
52 1015 NIELSEN, Maddy Mt Vernon Christian 9 06:39.1 41 13:53.8 41 22:16.20
53 39 1036 GOURLEY, Sarah Cedar Tree Classical Chris 9 06:47.3 58 14:14.0 53 22:24.10
54 40 1121 REAVES, Kala St George'S 9 06:44.2 52 14:14.0 53 22:25.40
55 1005 COUDER, Kaylee Crosspoint 12 | 06:37.0 34 14:24.2 62 22:26.60
56 1017 JANKE, Autumn Nw Christian (Colbert) 12 | 06:57.0 72 14:22.3 60 22:27.20
57 1011 VALENTINE, Tamieka Mary Walker 12 | 06:40.3 42 14:11.2 51 22:28.70
58 41 1095 FRIEDLINE, Isabella Nw Christian (Lacey) 10 | 06:45.3 55 14:17.6 56 22:30.40
59 1029 ANDERSON, Ashawna Wellpinit 9 06:48.9 62 14:20.9 58 22:33.60
60 42 1061 THOMAS, Tazlina llwaco 10 | 06:45.6 56 14:18.4 57 22:38.00
61 43 1086 HUTTON, Cara Manson 10 | 07:03.2 80 14:37.7 71 22:38.60
62 1003 MARTINEZ, Catalina Bridgeport 12 | 07:01.9 77 14:36.3 69 22:40.50
63 44 1085 HUNT, Valerie Manson 9 07:03.9 85 14:38.5 75 22:41.50
64 45 1124 PEARSON, Selah Trout Lake 9 06:53.4 67 14:23.9 61 22:42.70
65 46 1103 RUSSELL, Emeline Pope John Paul 2 11 | 06:55.1 69 14:24.4 63 22:43.90
66 1024 TOLLETT, Ellie St. John-Endicott-Lacross 11 | 06:52.0 66 14:34.9 67 22:44.50
67 1030 CASTILLEJA, Kiana White Swan 12 | 06:41.4 47 14:21.7 59 22:46.50
68 47 1090 FRASER, Nina Nw Christian (Lacey) 12 | 06:50.2 63 14:29.0 64 22:46.70
69 1022 STUBBS, Lauren St. John-Endicott-Lacross 12 06:50.4 65 14:29.5 65 22:48.80
70 1019 MARTIN, Madelyn Oroville 11 | 07:02.9 78 14:42.7 80 22:49.80
71 48 1074 NELSON, Lena Liberty Bell 11 | 07:03.3 82 14:38.1 73 22:51.20
72 49 1084 ENGLAND, Kate Manson 9 07:03.1 79 14:37.8 72 22:55.50
73 50 1123 HARPE, Lydia Trout Lake 11 | 06:56.0 71 14:40.6 78 22:58.70
74 51 1093 TAGUE, Jacalyn Nw Christian (Lacey) 12 | 06:47.4 59 14:37.1 70 22:59.50
75 1016 WHITE, Leanna North River 12 | 06:50.4 64 14:38.4 74 23:04.20
76 52 1092 LIVINGSTON, Hannah Nw Christian (Lacey) 10 | 07:00.2 75 14:39.1 76 23:05.00
77 53 1108 BUSIC, Hazel Rainier (Wa) 11 | 07:04.4 86 14:44.0 82 23:07.70
78 54 1040 BAERLOCHER, Hannah Colfax 10 | 07:03.7 83 14:40.0 77 23:08.30
79 1031 CRAIG, Madison White Swan 9 07:12.7 90 14:43.5 81 23:08.70
80 1025 BINGAMAN, Trinity Tekoa-Rosalia 9 06:48.7 61 14:30.7 66 23:12.00
81 1020 REISS, Emma Republic 11 | 07:12.3 89 14:53.2 88 23:13.60
82 55 1053 SOUTHERN, Laynie Garfield-Palouse 9 06:58.3 74 14:35.7 68 23:15.90
83 56 1111 WAGNER, Clara Rainier (Wa) 12 | 07:05.0 87 14:50.7 87 23:16.80
84 57 1047 SLATE, Jorja Colfax 9 07:03.8 84 14:45.6 83 23:17.30
85 1002 JIMENEZ, Miriam Bridgeport 11 | 07:01.4 76 14:42.6 79 23:20.70
86 58 1130 SNEKVIK, Samantha Garfield-Palouse 10 | 07:03.2 81 14:49.3 86 23:26.20
87 59 1116 MCKETHEN, Kahlysta St George'S 12 | 06:57.1 73 14:46.9 84 23:27.70
88 1021 STARR, Courtney Republic 10 | 07:17.9 94 15:03.0 90 23:31.70
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FINISH 1-MILE | 1-MILE | 2-MILE | 2-MILE | FINISH
PLACE PTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GR TIME | PLACE | TIME | PLACE TIME

89 60 1059 MENDOZA, Nisa llwaco 12 | 06:53.7 68 14:49.0 85 23:32.20
90 1032 YELECHIN, Virginia White Swan 10 | 07:211 99 15:12.2 93 23:32.30
91 1027 GRYGIEL, Nora Tri-Cities Prep 11 | 07:11.2 88 15:10.0 91 23:38.30
92 61 1062 WHELDEN, Kaytlenn llwaco 12 | 06:55.6 70 15:01.2 89 23:50.50
93 62 1129 OLSON, Jessica Garfield-Palouse 10 | 07:13.2 91 15:11.3 92 23:54.00
94 63 1088 VALENCIA, Emely Manson 10 | 07:18.8 95 15:20.0 95 24:02.60
95 64 1109 JONES, Lauren Rainier (Wa) 12 | 07:15.5 93 15:15.8 94 24:03.40
96 65 1063 LINCE, Lanie Kettle Falls 12 | 07:20.2 97 15:26.4 97 24:07.60
97 66 1083 VALLE, Julissa Manson 10 | 07:25.9 103 15:30.7 99 24:11.40
98 1004 JOHNSON, Kiana Chewelah 11 | 07:13.9 92 15:20.8 96 24:15.70
99 67 1068 KEENAN, Brooklynn Kettle Falls 10 | 07:21.0 98 15:30.3 98 24:19.40
100 68 1046 MILLER, Emma Colfax 11 | 07:23.0 101 15:36.7 100 24:35.30
101 69 1118 DIXON, Alli St George'S 11 | 07:32.9 106 15:57.6 105 24:44.00
102 70 1126 LOPEZ, Em Trout Lake 10 | 07:31.8 105 15:45.4 102 24:45.20
103 71 1042 CORNISH, Kaitlyn Colfax 12 | 07:24.5 102 15:46.6 103 24:46.30
104 72 1110 PRICE, Lorianne Rainier (Wa) 12 | 07:18.8 96 15:38.9 101 24:57.50
105 73 1115 TYRRELL, Hailey Rainier (Wa) 9 07:22.6 100 15:52.9 104 25:20.60
106 74 1058 MENDEZ, Daniela llwaco 10 | 07:28.8 104 16:05.4 106 25:28.50
107 75 1035 DEAN, Sydney Cedar Tree Classical Chris 12 | 07:48.1 109 16:20.8 107 25:41.00
108 76 1070 MORRIS, Jenae Kettle Falls 11 | 07:38.0 108 16:28.5 109 25:44.60
109 77 1069 LINCE, Rainey Kettle Falls 10 | 07:34.0 107 16:34.8 110 25:59.20
110 78 1087 POPE, Raven Manson 10 | 07:53.4 111 16:27.0 108 26:26.80
111 79 1038 NORQUIST, Elena Cedar Tree Classical Chris 9 08:22.3 112 17:141 112 26:50.40
112 80 1034 BRADSHAW, Sara Cedar Tree Classical Chris 12 | 07:49.2 110 16:41.1 111 26:50.50

GE:
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2019 WIAA XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
1B-2B GIRLS - 1-MILE SPLIT

http://gc.trackscoreboard.com/#/xc1

Unofficial Team Scores

Place Name Points

1 Liberty Bell 90

2 St George's 113

3 Pope John Paul 2 119

4 Cedar Tree Classical Christian 148

5 llwaco 151

6 Kettle Falls 152

7 NW Christian (Lacey) 161

8 Trout Lake 161

9 Garfield-Palouse 182

10 Colfax 207

11 Rainier (WA) 208

12 Manson 301
Unofficial Finish Order

Place First Name Last Name Team Time Points

1 Gabby Martin Life Christian Academy 05:31.5

2 Gretta Scholz Liberty Bell 05:51.9 1

3 Anais Mills Garfield-Palouse 05:57.0 2

4 Mya Edwards Kettle Falls 06:01.9 3

5 Suzie Johnson Cedar Tree Classical Christian 06:02.3 4

6 Selena Niemi Rainier (WA) 06:02.7 5

7 Emily Montgomery Kettle Falls 06:10.7 6

8 Clare Kondrat Pope John Paul 2 06:10.9 7

9 Maddy Blake Cedar Tree Classical Christian 06:10.9 8

11/10/2019, 3:57 PM
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2019 WIAA XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
1B-2B GIRLS - 2-MILE SPLIT

http://gc.trackscoreboard.com/#/xc2

Unofficial Team Scores
Place Name Points
1 Liberty Bell 98
2 Pope John Paul 2 109
3 St George's 134
4 Cedar Tree Classical Christian 145
5 Kettle Falls 151
6 Trout Lake 158
7 llwaco 159
8 NW Christian (Lacey) 163
9 Garfield-Palouse 181
10 Colfax 185
11 Rainier (WA) 213
12 Manson 279
Unofficial Finish Order
Place First Name Last Name Team Time Points
1 Gabby Martin Life Christian Academy 11:27.8
2 Anais Mills Garfield-Palouse 12:18.3 1
3 Gretta Scholz Liberty Bell 12:21.1 2
4 Mya Edwards Kettle Falls 12:41.1 3
5 Suzie Johnson Cedar Tree Classical Christian 12:48.4 4
6 Clare Kondrat Pope John Paul 2 12:54 1 5
7 Jori Grialou Liberty Bell 12:54.4 6
8 Emily Montgomery Kettle Falls 12:54.7 7

11/10/2019, 4:09 PM
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2019 WIAA XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
1B-2B GIRLS - FINISH

http://gc.trackscoreboard.com/#/xc3

Unofficial Team Scores
Place Name Points
1 Pope John Paul 2 96
2 Liberty Bell 102
3 St George's 145
4 Kettle Falls 148
5 Cedar Tree Classical Christian 151
6 llwaco 156
7 Trout Lake 157
8 NW Christian (Lacey) 161
9 Colfax 184
10 Garfield-Palouse 192
11 Rainier (WA) 210
12 Manson 265
Unofficial Finish Order
Place First Name Last Name Team Time Points
1 Gabby Martin Life Christian Academy 17:57.6
2 Anais Mills Garfield-Palouse 19:24.6 1
3 Gretta Scholz Liberty Bell 19:33.0 2
4 Mya Edwards Kettle Falls 19:53.3 3
5 Suzie Johnson Cedar Tree Classical Christian 20:03.7 4
6 Jori Grialou Liberty Bell 20:10.5 5
7 Emily Montgomery Kettle Falls 20:14.5 6
8 Zarahemla Johnson Kettle Falls 20:19.7 7

11/10/2019, 3:59 PM
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